
Site Name: Client:

Location, API: Date:

AFE Number: Weather:

RPG Consultant: Arrival Time: 7:00 AM Departure Time: 3:00 PM

Site Contractor: Site Equipment:

Contractor 
Foreman:

Sub Contractor:

Engineer: Water Usage:

Site Visitors: Client:

% Complete

100%
100%
100%
100%

4.  Available topsoil was spread across reclaim areas; Seed was spread and raked into soil to lay dormant over winter months for 

spring germination. 

5.  All contaminated soils were excavated and removed from site.

Phase 3 Removal of Contaminated Soil

NA

3.  Cross collected all trash, debris and foreign object and dosposed of off-site

2. Northern reclaim area consisted of a natural drainage swale; to avoid sediment migration, Cross used existing rocks to 

Change Orders:
(date first reported)

Noteworthy Events:

Health, Safety and Environment: Reviewed JSA and discussed operations for construction activities

Construction Activities: 1.  Cross Energy used the backhoe to relevel disturbed area, compact and bring back to pre-existing grade

establish rock check dam/berm to contain sediment runoff in major rain event 

Upcoming Schedule: Project completed in accordance with schedule. 

 CONSTRUCTION REPORT SUMMARY   

Page 1 of 3

REDCONE Drilling Pad 

Park County, CO, near Bailey 

NA

Sierta Redcone

August 19, 2020

Overcast / Cloudy, 70 ºF

Project Progress

Regrading & ContouringPhase 1

Joe Schultz

Cross Energy 

Mitchell Bean 

Backhoe 

Robert Burger

None Total Volume:  NoneRPG Resources 

Project Completion Start Date 8/20/20 // End Date 8/20/20

Phase 2 Reseeding

None

Description



CONSTRUCTION REPORT PHOTO LOG 

Page 2 of 3

Comment:

Left:  View of soil recontouring 
on northern drill site.                         
Right:  View of weed free seed 
certificate                                                    

Photo 2

Comment:

View of finished north drill site 
reclaim with rock check dam 
to manage upgradient 
drainage and mitigate 
sediment migration. 

Site Map

Photo 1



CONSTRUCTION REPORT PHOTO LOG 

Page 3 of 3

Photo 3

Comment:

View of south drilling site 
brought back to pre-existing 
conditions with available 
topsoil laid across area

Photo 4

Comment:

View of south drilling site 
brought back to pre-existing 
contours and seed spread 
evenly and raked across area. 

Photo 5

Comment:

Overall view of both reclaim 
sites 


	Report
	Photo Log 
	Photo Log  (2)

